

M.B.No. 183

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pakke-28 PWD Road

DIVISION

Behind JBL factory

SUB-DIVISION

to Amba Bigha w

19m68y -5C

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Pableya Ind road					
(Behind Jbl factory) to Ajuba bigha					
Name of Contractor - Rajiv Kumar Singh					
Address - Village - New area,					
Aurangabad, Dist - Aurangabad (Bihar)					
Agreement no. -> 10/2020-2021					
Agreement date -> 12-05-2020					

Work on A/C bill

(1) Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting stone aggregate

For 6.7 portion					
1 x 30 x 16 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 135 m ³					
1 x 20 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 5.625 m ³					
1 x 1 x 5 x 3.75 x 0.100 = 1.875 m ³					
3.116 x 3 x 0.100 = 0.9348 m ³					

For pcc portion

1 x 6 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 50.625 m ³					
1 x 25 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 7.03 m ³					
2 x 2.5 x 2.25 x 0.100 = 1.125 m ³					
202.2149 m ³					

(2) Providing pcc over a prepared sub-base - do - do

Continuation

Abstract of Cost upto 2nd bill

<1) Working benchmark / reference pillar

Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of TMB

Benchmark pillar

1 no @ Rs 3620.39 = Rs 3620.39

Reference pillar

2 no @ Rs 1652.57 = Rs 3305.14

<2) Clearing & Grubbing road land

Qty vide item no (2) - P(1) of TMB

0.49 Hect @ Rs 49496.670 = Rs 24253.36

<3) H.P Culvert

<i) E/W

Qty vide item no (3) (1100) of P(12) of TMB

15.66 m³ @ Rs 260.59 = Rs 4081.00

<ii) P.C.C in foundation

2.850 m³ @ Rs 4841.98 = Rs 13800.00

<iii) P.C.C in substructure

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15.165 m ³ @ Rs 5704.95 — Rs					86561.00
(iv) R.C.C pipe NB for Culvert					
7.50 m @ Rs 919.3 — Rs					6895.00
(v) Painting on parapet					
12.480 m ² @ Rs 95.63 — Rs					1193.00
(vi) Cable duct across the road					
Cty vide item no (4) - P(2) of TMB					
50 RM @ Rs 337.18 — Rs					16744.00
(5) Cons. of emb. with material					
obtained from borrow pit					
Cty vide item no (5) - P(2) of TMB					
For 1000 m length					
473 m ³ @ Rs 174.83 — Rs					82695.00
For 100 m length					
224 m ³ @ Rs 130.86 — Rs					29313.00
(6) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Cty vide item no (6) - P(2/3) of TMB					
1091.40 m ³ @ Rs 176.47 — Rs					192599.00
(7) Granular sub-base well graded					
material					
Cty vide item no (7) - P(3) of TMB					
491.15 m ³ @ Rs 2376.74 — Rs					1168191.00
(8) Logo of M.M. project					
Cty vide item no (8) - P(2) of TMB					
3 no @ Rs 9184.27 — Rs					27553.00
(9) Boundary pillar / Corner post					
Cty vide item no (9) - P(3) of TMB					
8 no @ Rs 452.91 — Rs					3623.00
(10) Dismantling					
Cty vide item no (10) - P(3) of TMB					
C.C. = 0.40 m ³ @ Rs 473.82 — Rs					284.00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner